
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009

Wednesday Mens C1

1.  Killabrews ( Ben Smith) 4.  Corona Redline (Armando Maciel)
2.  Blazers (Ray Vargas Jr.) 5.  Predators (Frank Spencer)
3.  New York Pizza Dept.(Tracey Cullen) 6.  No-Justice (Larry Duarte)
All games played at Eagle Glen #1
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Wednesday, April 22, 2009 6:30pm Killabrews vs.    Blazers

7:45pm New York Pizza Dept. vs. Corona Redline
9:00pm Predators vs. No-Justice

Wednesday, April 29, 2009 6:30pm No-Justice vs. Corona Redline
7:45pm Predators vs. Blazers
9:00pm Killabrews vs. New York Pizza Dept.

Wednesday, May 6, 2009 6:30pm Predators vs. Killabrews
7:45pm New York Pizza Dept. vs. No-Justice
9:00pm Blazers vs. Corona Redline

Wednesday, May 13, 2009 6:30pm Corona Redline vs. Predators
7:45pm Killabrews vs. No-Justice
9:00pm New York Pizza Dept. vs. Blazers

Wednesday, May 20, 2009 6:30pm No-Justice vs. Blazers
7:45pm Corona Redline vs. Killabrews
9:00pm Predators vs. New York Pizza Dept.

Wednesday, May 27, 2009 6:30pm Corona Redline vs. New York Pizza Dept.
7:45pm Blazers vs. Killabrews
9:00pm No-Justice vs. Predators

Wednesday, June 3, 2009 6:30pm New York Pizza Dept. vs. Killabrews
7:45pm Blazers vs. Predators
9:00pm Corona Redline vs. No-Justice

Wednesday, June 10, 2009 6:30pm No-Justice vs. New York Pizza Dept.
7:45pm Corona Redline vs. Blazers
9:00pm Killabrews vs. Predators

Wednesday, June 17, 2009 6:30pm Predators vs. Corona Redline
7:45pm Blazers vs. New York Pizza Dept.
9:00pm No-Justice vs. Killabrews

Wednesday, June 24, 2009 6:30pm Blazers vs. No-Justice
7:45pm New York Pizza Dept. vs. Predators
9:00pm Killabrews vs. Corona Redline
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